
Day Date

Joe Wagner 10a 
Weekends/ 5p 

Weekdays Joe Wagner 1p Joe Wagner 3p Joe Wagner 5p

Cove 9a 
Weekends/ 5p 

Weekdays Cove 11:30a Cove 2p

Friday 13-May Min1: 8 v 9 

Saturday 14-May Majors Regular season Rookies Regular season

Sunday 15-May Min2: 2 v 7 Min3: 3 v 6 Min4: 4 v 5 Min5: 1 v W1 Rookies Regular season

Monday 16-May

Tuesday 17-May Min7: L4 v L5 Min6: L1 v L2

Wednesday 18-May MAJ1: 4 v 5

Thursday 19-May MAJ2: 3 v 6 Min8: W6 v L3

Friday 20-May Min9: W2 v W3 R1: 6 v 7

Saturday 21-May MAJ3: W1 v 1 Min10: W5 v W4 R4: 3 v 4 R3: 2 v 5 R2: W1 v 1

Sunday 22-May MAJ4: W2 v 2 MAJ5: L1 v L2 Min11: W7 v L9 R5: L4 v L1 R6: L3 v L2 R7: W4 v W3

Monday 23-May Min12: W8 v L10 R8: W2 v W7

Tuesday 24-May Min13: W9 v W10 R9: W6 v W5

Wednesday 25-May MAJ6: L3 v L4 R10: L8 v L7

Thursday 26-May MAJ7: W3 v W4 Min14: W12 v W11

Friday 27-May

Saturday 28-May

Sunday 29-May

Monday 30-May

Tuesday 31-May MAJ8: W5 v W6 Min15: W14 v L13

Wednesday 1-Jun R11: W9 v W10

Thursday 2-Jun MAJ9: W8 v L7

Friday 3-Jun Min16: W13 v W15

Saturday 4-Jun MAJ10: W9 v W7 R12: W8 v W11 Movie Night

Sunday 5-Jun Min17: W16 v L16 R13: W12 v L12 Coach-balla

Monday 6-Jun MAJ11: W10 v L10


